Partij
VVD

CDA

ABC

D66

PvdA
PLC
SP

Nr

Gekozen kandidaten 1SS
1 van Heeswijk, E.A.P. (Liesbeth) (v)
2 Gertsen, R.T.H. (Rob) (m)
3 Angevaren, C.M. (Carolien) (v)
1 Hendriks, J.M.F. (Joost) (m)
6 Sahinturk, M.A. (Mehmet) (m)
2 Nielen, J.H.L.M. (Jos) (m)
3 Thijssen, J.G.M. (Marcel) (m)
1 Stoffels, G.M.P. (Gerard) (m)
2 Pluk, W.L.L.P. (Helma) (v)
3 Crouwers, R.H.M. (Rene) (m)
4 Geboers, A.LJ. (Tonnie) (M)
1 Kerskes, J.P.G. (Hans) (m)
2 Baudet, E.A. (Arthur) (m)
1 Poel, R.G. (Rob) (m)
1 Siroen, H.P.J.M. (Henk) (m)
1 van Lieshout, B.M.G. (Bregje) (v)
2 Nhass, S. (Somja) (v)
3 Lobbe, A.J. (Ton) (m)
4 Visscher, A.H.M. (Anton) (m)

Stemmen

813
22
78

818

389

218

136

786

262
31
85

614

193

447

491

1412

219

103
75



